## Hyannis Youth Community Center Fee Structure

RINK		CURRENT FEE		Year 1 July 1, 2019		Year 2 July 1, 2020				Year 3 ly 1, 2021	Year 4 July 1, 2022		
Ice Rink Rental - Hourly See attached pricing matrix													
Dry Rink Rental - Hourly	\$	60.00		\$	100.00		\$	100.00	\$	100.00	\$	100.00	
Dry Rink Rental - Daily	\$	1,000.00		\$	1,100.00		\$	1,100.00	\$	1,100.00	\$	1,100.00	
Public Skating  Adult Admission  Student Admission  Senior Admission	\$ \$ \$	7.00 5.00 2.00		\$ \$	7.00 5.00 2.00		\$ \$ \$	8.00 6.00 3.00	\$ \$ \$	8.00 6.00 3.00	\$ \$ \$	6.00	
Skate Rental Rock Night	\$ \$	5.00 5.00		\$ \$	5.00 5.00		\$ <b>\$</b>	5.00 <b>6.00</b>	\$ <b>\$</b>	5.00 <b>6.00</b>	\$ <b>\$</b>		
Punch Cards  Adult Student Senior Walk On FS Stick Practice Skate Sharpening	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	70.00 50.00 20.00 100.00 100.00 60.00		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	70.00 50.00 20.00 100.00 100.00 60.00		<b>\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$</b>	80.00 60.00 30.00 100.00 100.00 60.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	80.00 60.00 30.00 120.00 120.00 60.00	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	60.00 30.00 120.00 120.00	
Walk On Ice Admission	\$	10.00		\$	10.00		\$	10.00	\$	12.00	\$	12.00	
Stick Practice Admission	\$	10.00		\$	10.00		\$	10.00	\$	12.00	\$	12.00	
Skate Sharpening Skate Sharpening	\$	6.00		\$	6.00		\$	6.00	\$	6.00	\$	6.00	
<u>League</u> Over 40 Hockey League	\$	2,700.00	per team	\$	2,750.00		\$	2,800.00	\$	2,800.00	\$	2,850.00	

## Hyannis Youth Community Center Fee Structure

Learn to Skate Program *										
Hockey - Resident	\$	90.00	\$	95.00	\$	95.00	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
Hockey - Non-Resident	\$	100.00	\$	105.00	\$	105.00	\$	110.00	\$	110.00
Figure Skating - Resident	Ф	90.00	·	95.00	¢	95.00	¢	100.00	¢	100.00
Figure Skating - Nesident Figure Skating - Non-Resident	Φ	100.00	φ	105.00	φ	105.00	φ	110.00	φ	110.00
Additional Class Cost	Φ 2	85.00	Φ •	90.00	φ	90.00	φ	95.00	φ	95.00

<sup>\*</sup> USFSA (United States Figure Skating Association) Memberships are required for all participants in these programs. Cost for annual USFSA Membership is \$16.

<b>FACILITY</b>		Cl	JRRENT	١	ear 1	١	ear 2	Y	ear 3	Υ	ear 4
HYCC Member	erships		FEE	July	/ 1, 2019	July	y 1, 2020	July	/ 1, 2021	July	1, 2022
	Membership - Resident	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	\$	25.00	\$	25.00	\$	25.00
	Membership - Non-Resident	\$	40.00	\$	40.00	\$	<i>50.00</i>	\$	<i>50.00</i>	\$	50.00
	Family Membership - Resident	\$	60.00	\$	60.00	\$	<b>75.00</b>	\$	<b>75.00</b>	\$	<b>75.00</b>
	Family Membership - Non-Resident	\$	120.00	\$	120.00	\$	150.00	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
	Day Pass	\$	5.00	\$	5.00	\$	5.00	\$	5.00	\$	5.00
Room Rental											
	Shepley Room*	\$	60.00	\$	<b>75.00</b>	\$	<i>75.00</i>	\$	90.00	\$	90.00
	Conference Room*	\$	60.00	\$	<b>75.00</b>	\$	<b>75.00</b>	\$	90.00	\$	90.00
	Sky Box*	\$	60.00	\$	<b>75.00</b>	\$	<b>75.00</b>	\$	90.00	\$	90.00

<sup>\*</sup> Room Rental Rates for the rooms are based on a three (3) hour rental.

We also make the room availables in one (1) hour blocks and charge accordingly.

\*\$25 per hour \*\$25 per hour \*\$30 per hour

\*\$30 per hour

## Hyannis Youth Community Center Fee Structure

YOUTH CENTER / GYM		CURRENT		Year 1		Year 2		Year 3		Year 4		rear 4			
Gym Rental	(hourly)		FEE		July 1, 2019		July 1, 2020		July 1, 2021		y 1, 2021	July 1, 2		y 1, 2022	
	Full Gym	\$	100.00		\$	105.00	\$	105.00		\$	105.00		\$	105.00	
	Half Court Gym	\$	60.00		\$	65.00	\$	65.00		\$	65.00		\$	65.00	
	Full Gym - NonProfit Rate	\$	75.00		\$	80.00	\$	80.00		\$	80.00		\$	80.00	
	Half Court Gym - NonProfit Rate	\$	45.00		\$	50.00	\$	50.00		\$	50.00		\$	50.00	
Before 8am &	Full Gym - NonProfit Rate	\$	60.00		\$	65.00	\$	65.00		\$	65.00		\$	65.00	
After 9pm	Half Court Gym - NonProfit Rate	\$	30.00		\$	35.00	\$	35.00		\$	35.00		\$	35.00	
Gym Rental	(daily)														
	Covered Floor Events	\$	1,000.00		\$	1,025.00	\$	1,050.00		\$	1,075.00		\$	1,100.00	
Computer La	ab Rental														
	Hourly Charge for Computer Lab	\$	50.00		\$	60.00	\$	75.00		\$	<b>75.00</b>		\$	75.00	
Game Room	Rental														
	Hourly Charge for Game Room	\$	60.00		\$	60.00	\$	75.00		\$	<b>75.00</b>		\$	75.00	
<u>League</u>															
	Summer Basketball	\$	600.00	per team	\$	616.00	\$	627.00		\$	<b>650.00</b>		\$	662.00	
	Summer Volleyball	\$	300.00	per team	\$	307.00	\$	312.00		\$	323.00		\$	328.00	